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ICE HOCKEY

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 14

Referee(s)
BERGAMELLI Jimmy (FRA)

Goalkeepers
Team: NED

LINE-UPS

SUN 25 APR 2010

START TIME 17:00

NED - SRB

Linesmen
DALTON Andrew (GBR) , ZATTA Luca (ITA)

30 GROENEVELD Phil
1 MEIERDRES lan

Team Line-ups
Team: NED (orange)

3D  DALHUISEN Mike
5D  TANNER Mark

10 F van BIEZEN Peter +A

11 F van SLOUN Lars
17 F TEUNISSEN Bob +C

9D  deJONG Nick

14 D  van OORSCHOT Jordy

12F  WURM Ronald

19 F van SCHAGEN Casey

21 F KARS Marcel

7D NAZAROQV Stanislav
25D WILLEMSE Bjorn +A
18 F HOUKES Levi
24 F BRUIJSTEN Kevin
28 F POSTMA Marco

4D STAATS Reinier

6 F van den HEUVEL Ivy
13 F NATTE Jan-Jaap
16 F BRUINSMA Marcel

27 F HAGEMEIJER Diederick

Head Coach: HARTOGS Tommie

Team: SRB

No. Name
1 LUKOVIC Milan

25 VIDAKOVIC Zvezdan

Team: SRB (white)

2D
4 F
9F
18 F
19 F
7D
24 D
11 F
13 F
17 F
3D
12 D
6 F
10 F
22 F
16 D
5F
14 F
21F
23 F

JACOB Daniel
MIRKOVIC Filip
FOURNIER Marc Andre
PEROWNE Fred
KOVACEVIC Marko

RISTIC Goran +A
MAMIC Branko +A
MILOVANOVIC Marko
GABRIC Boris
SRETOVIC Marko

BIBIC Nikola

TUMBAS Ivan
JANKOVIC Nemanja
PROKIC Marko
KOSIC Aleksandar +C

ILIC Stefan

BABIC Milos
VUCUREVIC Nemanja
BRKUSANIN Marko
OGRIZOVIC Pavle

Head Coach: PEDERSON Mark

LEGEND
D Defence
Pos  Position

Emergency goalkeeper
Assistant Captain

F Forward No
+C  Captain

Jersey number

IHM224914_54B 1.0
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